Rense Instruments BV Phone +31 162 470580  NL-4921 KR MADE E-mail sales@rense.nl
Burg. van Campenhoutstraat 61 Fax +31 162 437566  The Netherlands Internet    www.rense.nl
Ordering information
Model Description
HT-780-T-02 RH & T Transmitter, Length=200mm
HT-780-T-04 RH & T Transmitter, Length=500mm
HT-780-T-12 RH & T Transmitter, Length=200mm, with display
HT-780-T-14 RH & T Transmitter, Length=500mm, with display
Other lengths on request possible
Partnumber Accessories
A-000020 Sintered Stainless Steel Dust Filter ø 18.5mm
A-000030 Connector female, screws for cable